Product: 9841LS
RS 485, 1PR #24 Str TC, PO ins, F/B, LSNH Jkt, 300V SWA
Product Description
RS 485, 1 Pair AWG 24 Tinned Copper - Stranded, Polyolefin (PO, PE, PP) insulation, Foil + Braid(s) shielding, LSZH / FRNC jacket , 300V SWA
Technical Specifications
Product Overview
Suitable Applications: RS-485, POS; Computer communications; Low Voltage Analog Signals (4-20ma, 0-10v, ...); Low Voltage Digital Control (24v, …); Line Level Audio; Panel Wiring; serial
communication (RS-485 standard) comprising of PLCs, VFDs, HMIs, motors, RTU, SCADA, etc. within noisy environments over long distance, outdoor etc

Other Specification: DMX-512
Applicable Environmental and Other Programs
Environmental Space: Indoor, Indoor/Outdoor, Outdoor, Indoor/Outdoor - Euroclass Eca
Flammability, LS0H, Toxicity Testing
IEC Flammability: IEC 60332-3-22, IEC 60332-3-24
IEC 60754-1 - Halogen Amount: Zero
IEC 60754-2 - Halogen Acid Gas
Amount - Max. Conductivity: 2.5 µS/mm
IEC 60754-2 - Halogen Acid Gas
Amount - Min. pH: 4.3
IEC 61034-2 - Smoke Density Min.
Transmittance: 60%
Related Part Numbers
Variants
Item # Color Put-Up Type Length EAN
9841LS.01305 Black Reel 305 m 8719605022882
9841LS.01500 Black Reel 500 m 8719605022899
9841LS.011000 Black Reel 1,000 m 8719605022851
9841LS.011300 Black Reel 1,300 m 8719605022868
9841LS.011500 Black Reel 1,500 m 8719605022875
9841LS.021525 Gray Reel 1,525 m 8719605022905
History
Update and Revision: Revision Number: 0.237 Revision Date: 04-30-2024
© 2024 Belden, Inc
All Rights Reserved.